PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Limin Song	05/05/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ExxonMobil Research and Engineering Company
Street Address:	1545 Route 22 East
Internal Address:	P. O. Box 900
City:	Annandale
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	08801-0900

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11033927

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)730-3649

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 908-730-3481

Email: teresa.l.lachowski@exxonmobil.com

Correspondent Name: ExxonMobil Research and Engineering Co.

Address Line 1: 1545 Route 22 East Address Line 2: P. O. Box 900

Address Line 4: Annandale, NEW JERSEY 08801-0900

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P2002J054US3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul E. Purwin

Total Attachments: 1

source=P2002J054US3#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018025 FRAME: 0260

500132475

,40.00 ,

CH \$4

INVENTOR or INVENTORS:

Limin Song

For good and valuable consideration, the undersigned person(s) named above, herein referred to as UNDERSIGNED, hereby agree(s) as

1) UNDERSIGNED hereby assign(s) to ExxonMobil Research and Engineering Company (formerly Exxon Research and Engineering Company), a corporation of Delaware, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, herein referred to collectively as ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest, for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to UNDERSIGNED's invention or improvement and to all patent applications and patents covering same which is described in a patent application entitled

*SYSTEM AND METHOLOGY FOR VIBRATION ANALYSIS AND CONDITION MONITORING"

said application having been ex- further identified as Case Numb international conventions or tres	ecuted on the or MDK-04	5th 06;andall	day(s) of rights of priority	Market by	sy said appli	2005 and being cation under provisions of	
UNDERSIGNED ago obtaining patents and the prosec therefor or registrations thereof Patent and Trademark Office an	ution thereof for s , and any specific	sid invention of separate assig	or improvement, paments of any a	and any or of the abov	ontinuations /e required	for recording in the United Sta	nes
UNDERSIONED ag issued thereon, or any reissu UNDERSIONED will cooperat all documents and giving and pre-	e or application e with ASSIONEI	for the reissi I to the best of	ie thereof, becarbing the ability of U	oming inv	olved in p	vention or improvement, or pai mority of invention proceeds a matter of preparing and execut	1935.
UNDERSIGNED as foreign patents covering said in entirely as the same would have	rvention or impro	vement and to	vest ali rights :	therein her	aby coavey	e acts to obtain United States : ed to ASSIGNEE, as fully and e had not been made.	and Las
5) UNDERSIGNED be the Declaration for the above-re			insert in this ins	strument th	e cinte(s) ca	which UNDERSIGNED exect	rted
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this	assignment has b	een executed b	y UNDERSION	ED on the	date oppos	te UNDERSIONED's NAME	
torio <u>5/5/2028 </u>	servenian <u>I</u> Limiu	<u>(1241)</u> : Bong	<u> </u>	(12)	Witness	Wa.	
Daw	Investor			(LS)	Witness		
Ook	inventor			(IS)	Witness		a haranga kanga k
Desc	Invensor			(2.2)	Witness		
Dave	Inventor			(2.8)	Waness		
Easte	Inventor			(LS)	Witness		
	278	0					
	PATENT TRADE!	MARK OFFICE			Family	Number: P2002J054-US3	

PATENT REEL: 018025 FRAME: 0261

RECORDED: 07/31/2006